8

N

£F
Y

R,
L]

SH

o /‘ o

SECTION L

COOLING
SYSTEM




mmhlmg L0-a1-5uv0 Q!Sq-nn).pm.-“
O ONEYId AT L8 g EB0N N N DR
LRI
0 79 5 S0 WA oS i e
T R e m e | ..o
NOLLYYOJY0D HALSVWONMS SOwaTL
\
i |
~ H - > — o q—r- -4
O I P
. { H €
o ) | il
A - 1 | 1 nc&T
_“ I W
° | |
O | i 1 ~wee il
% o) | | _ _.
.O I m__ i
U
. i X
o W
it v
HEEE L
1,.T+| J
AR =
51
3 7 6) (€ 0 o T el
6 T~
|
— e



SWINGMASTER CORPORATION PARTS BOOK

MACHINE SECTION 1
MODEL SL180-13 SWINGLOADER COOLING SYSTEM
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1806723 RADIATOR INSTALLATION

ITEM PART : QTY.
NO. NUMBER \ DESCRIPTION USED
2 - 1805598 RADIATOR CAP - 10 LBS 1
3 1805637 RAD. HOSE _ 1
4 1800463 H.H.C.S. 3/8-16 X; 3 1/2" LONG 8
5 1800515 ESNA HEX NUT :'3/8-16 12
6 1800552 3/8" FLAT WASHER 12
7 1806123 HOSE BEAD TO MALE PIPE 1
8 1806124 HOSE ADAPTOR 1
9 1800693 2 1/2" HOSE CLAMP 6
10 1806722 RAD. HOSE - 1.75" X 3" LG. 1
11 1802876: 90 DEGREE PIPE ELBOW - 1/2-M TO 3/4 1
12 1806126, HOSE BARB TO MALE PIPE 1
13 1806273 " RADIATOR W/ CAC. 1
14 1800322 RADIATOR HOSE 2" I.D. x 18" LG. 1
15 1806131 HOSE CLAMP 2
16 1806132 HOSE 3/8"ID. / (IN) 40
17 1802802 FC-350-16 BULK HOSE / (IN) 38
18 1805642 HOSE CLAMP 2
19 1801291 RUBBER MOUNT 8
20 1806133 HOSE BEAD TO MALE PIPE 1

/
SWINGMASTER CORPORATION
11415 MELROSE AVENUE TEL: (847)451-1224

FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131



£2L-€a

SN0

80-¥-6 Uva
NI A8 vaa

QHJLTIBT 300K

'ON3 38310 SL1-S824H89093d AT HLIA

NOLLVIIVLSNI

J0LVIavY

ISI00.  SIONTY Wvd NFDINVYY

ANNIAY 3S0UTN Sirse

NOLLVIOJAO0D JILSVINONIMS

0O

£ 6 Y01

ol

.O.

AN

=4

AN

ol




SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

PARTS BOOK
MACHINE SECTION 1
MODEL SL180-13 SWINGLOADER COOLING SYSTEM
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1806859 RADIATOR INSTALLATION
ITEM PART QTY
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED
2 1805598 RADIATOR CAP - 10 LBS 1
3 1805637 RAD. HOSE 1
4 1800463 H.H.C.S. 3/8-16 X 3 1/2" LONG 8
5 1800515 ESNA HEX NUT 3/8-16 8
6 1800552 3/8" FLAT WASHER 12
7 1806361 HOSE BEAD TO MALE PIPE 90 1
8 1800693 2 1/2" HOSE CLAMP 4
9 1806362 PIPE ADAPTER 1
10 1806363 PIPE REDUCER 1
11 1806273 RADIATOR W/ CAC. 1
12 1805639 RAD. HOSE 1
13 1802802 FC-350-16 BULK HOSE / (IN) 24
14 1805642 HOSE CLAMP 2
15 1806820 RUBBER MOUNT - 1.75"L 8
16 1806123 HOSE BEAD TO MALE PIPE 1
17 1806131 HOSE CLAMP 2
18 1806132 HOSE 3/8"ID. / (IN) 32
19 1806133 HOSE BEAD TO MALE PIPE 1
20 0

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

11415 MELROSE AVENUE

FRANKLIN PARK,

ILLINOIS 60131

TEL: (847)451-1224



CTe—1q__ | mmam

TV ug v

181 30N

INIONG T3S3I0 6'G89 SNINNND ¥04

NOUVTIVISN ¥31000 NOISSIRSNVUL /¢ Sy n'w“!..”M
LB R
NOLLVIOJYO0D HILLSVAONIAS awnam

°
° D
Samio]

lgf

S

(<] <] (]
oﬁ\o

L/

ANIHIVH 30 INOYS




SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

PARTS BOOK
MACHINE SECTION 1
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1803479 TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER INSTALLATION
ITEM PART QTY
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED

1800443 H.H.C.S. 5/16-18 X 1" LONG 6
1800550 5/16" FLAT WASHER 6
1800074 5/16" LOCK WASHER 6
1803167 TRANSMISSION COOLER 1
1803168 MOUNTING PLUG KIT 3
1803169 TRANSMISSION COOLER MOUNTING BRACKET 2

Non e WN

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION
11415 MELROSE AVENUE TEL: (847)451-1224
FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131



